HAND TOOLS & MECHANIC TOOLS
G
G126  เครื่องมือช่าง
7pc Brake caliper piston
tools set
ชุดเครื่องมือกดลูกสูบดิสเบรคแบบเกลียว 7 ชิ้น
13pc Disc brake park caliper
tools set
ชุดเครื่องมือกดลูกสูบเบรค 13 ชิ้น
18pc Universal caliper wind
back kit
ชุดเครื่องมือกดลูกสูบดิสเบรค ชนดิลูกสูบแบบเกลียว 18 ชิ้น
  Kit comprises main body, screw assembly, special
  locating plate and 5 adaptors covering wind-back.
  Applicable: VW, AUDI, FORD, PEUGEOT, ROVER,
  NISSAN, SUBARU, HONDA, BMW, MITSUBISHI,
  TOYOTA, JAGUAR, MERCEDES, MAZDA.
  For rotating pistons back into the
  caliper to provide clearance for new
  pads. Include 11 adaptors (available
  individually) for use in both 2 and
  4-wheel rear disc brake assemblies
  of most domestic and import cars.
  The tool may be used “on” and “off”
  the car.
   Suitable for: MERCEDES, BMW, VW,
  GM, AUDI, FORD,HONDA, SUBARU,
  MAZDA, NISSAN,MITSUBISHI, TOYOTA,
  ROVER, 4WD, OPEL,RENAULT.
  Two bodies with postive thread and negative
thread for different vehicles.
  With one plate and ffiifteen adaptors to ffiit most
of the cars.
  Applicable: Citroen, AUDI, FIAT,
  FORD, ISUZU, HONDA, JAGUAR,
  BMW, NISSAN, MITSUBISHI, VW,
  SAAB, MAZDA, TOYOTA...etc.
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-658 658 1360
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-65802 65802 2000
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-65805 65805 2480
Brake caliper tool
ชุดเครื่องมือกดลูกสูบดิสเบรคแบบเกลียว
16pc Air powered brake caliper
wind back tool set
ชุดเครื่องมือกดลูกสูบดิสเบรคแบบใช้ลมช่วย 16 ชิ้น
Foldable cross-handle socket
wrench
กากบาทขันน๊อตล้อ
   For rewinding the piston in all collets type disc
brake calipers with built-in parking mechanism.
  Essential for fast and easy pad replacement and
caliper servicing.
  Suitable for: FORD, HONDA, JAGUAR, MAZDA,
MITSUBISHI, NISSAN, ROVER, SUBARU,
  TOYOTA, with ABS.
  Air Pressure: The range of normal using
  pressure is 5 ~ 8 kg/ m2; maximal
  using pressure is 14 kg/m2.
  Applicable: Citroen, AUDI, FIAT, FORD,
  ISUZU, HONDA, JAGUAR, BMW,
  NISSAN, MITSUBISHI, VW, SAAB,
  MAZDA,. TOYOTA...etc.
Socket size: 17mm; 19mm; 21mm; 1/2" square         พับได้
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-65803 65803 700
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-65815 65815 3140
KT Code Model (mm)
Weight
(g) Price
F131-681400 681400 400 (16”) 1490
F131-681500 681500 500 (20”) 1760